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Friday     12:00 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Game Game Game Game Game Scr

Bowler Name Number -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- Total Total Place
1 Guy Porr 3 185 182 224 289 184 1064 1064 1
2 Jacob Kerstetter 4 215 212 201 159 201 988 988 2
3 Conrad Chapple 2 194 192 203 216 177 982 982 3
4 Aaron Dreher 3 195 197 194 185 198 969 969 4
5 Brett Rooney 2 189 217 144 200 214 964 964 5
6 Kevin Vincent 2 226 174 178 198 159 935 935 6
7 Josh Samuelson 4 148 156 176 245 203 928 928 7
8 Steve Hagy 1 202 198 160 159 191 910 910 8
9 Nathan Lubeski 2 171 155 148 221 195 890 890 9

10 Dylan Wesley 3 181 169 199 165 170 884 884 10
11 Conner Gangwer 2 144 141 200 177 217 879 879 11
12 Greg Matyjevich 3 163 144 191 180 183 861 861 12
13 Stephen Depsky 3 207 138 174 170 169 858 858 13
14 Matt Coupe 5 168 175 188 195 132 858 858 13
15 Keegan Hoffecker 1 179 168 150 168 174 839 839 15
16 Dan Fitzgerald 5 183 174 195 161 122 835 835 16
17 Amber Diehl 2 158 168 167 167 173 833 833 17
18 Connor Whitman 5 190 197 114 166 166 833 833 17
19 Marty Neal 3 164 157 129 212 158 820 820 19
20 Gina Frederick 1 167 161 145 178 166 817 817 20
21 Joe Ceraolo 2 157 200 181 139 135 812 812 21
22 Keith Monderewicz 1 158 155 181 154 151 799 799 22
23 Martinho Galante 4 187 181 115 170 137 790 790 23
24 Wes Houghton 1 127 166 165 179 133 770 770 24
25 Tony Burns 3 154 173 156 127 155 765 765 25
26 Scott Zurat 4 145 151 143 146 171 756 756 26
27 Daulton Zschunke 2 142 160 166 133 151 752 752 27
28 Kevin Murray 4 161 146 157 149 139 752 752 27
29 Tom McAfee 3 110 189 133 143 154 729 729 29
30 Rob May 4 119 161 167 124 144 715 715 30
31 Brianne Galante 4 144 129 146 133 153 705 705 31
32 Cody Petravich 1 145 117 167 145 127 701 701 32
33 Sam Breininger 5 143 137 94 122 168 664 664 33
34 Matt Frederick 1 107 118 125 165 119 634 634 34
35 Rachelle Markovic 4 124 146 122 122 109 623 623 35
36 Mike Twigg 1 110 101 110 140 81 542 542 36
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Game Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP
Bowler Name Number -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- Total Total HDCP Total Place

1 Guy Porr 3 185 182 224 289 184 1064 1064 1064 1
2 Gina Frederick 1 167 161 145 178 166 817 245 1062 1062 2
3 Keegan Hoffecker 1 179 168 150 168 174 839 190 1029 1029 3
4 Brett Rooney 2 189 217 144 200 214 964 50 1014 1014 4
5 Matt Frederick 1 107 118 125 165 119 634 380 1014 1014 4
6 Rachelle Markovic 4 124 146 122 122 109 623 390 1013 1013 6
7 Tony Burns 3 154 173 156 127 155 765 240 1005 1005 7
8 Connor Whitman 5 190 197 114 166 166 833 170 1003 1003 8
9 Jacob Kerstetter 4 215 212 201 159 201 988 988 988 9

10 Conrad Chapple 2 194 192 203 216 177 982 982 982 10
11 Scott Zurat 4 145 151 143 146 171 756 225 981 981 11
12 Sam Breininger 5 143 137 94 122 168 664 315 979 979 12
13 Mike Twigg 1 110 101 110 140 81 542 430 972 972 13
14 Aaron Dreher 3 195 197 194 185 198 969 969 969 14
15 Joe Ceraolo 2 157 200 181 139 135 812 155 967 967 15
16 Kevin Vincent 2 226 174 178 198 159 935 935 935 16
17 Josh Samuelson 4 148 156 176 245 203 928 928 928 17
18 Steve Hagy 1 202 198 160 159 191 910 910 910 18
19 Dylan Wesley 3 181 169 199 165 170 884 10 894 894 19
20 Stephen Depsky 3 207 138 174 170 169 858 35 893 893 20
21 Nathan Lubeski 2 171 155 148 221 195 890 890 890 21
22 Conner Gangwer 2 144 141 200 177 217 879 10 889 889 22
23 Dan Fitzgerald 5 183 174 195 161 122 835 45 880 880 23
24 Rob May 4 119 161 167 124 144 715 160 875 875 24
25 Martinho Galante 4 187 181 115 170 137 790 75 865 865 25
26 Greg Matyjevich 3 163 144 191 180 183 861 861 861 26
27 Cody Petravich 1 145 117 167 145 127 701 160 861 861 26
28 Brianne Galante 4 144 129 146 133 153 705 155 860 860 28
29 Wes Houghton 1 127 166 165 179 133 770 90 860 860 28
30 Matt Coupe 5 168 175 188 195 132 858 858 858 30
31 Amber Diehl 2 158 168 167 167 173 833 20 853 853 31
32 Keith Monderewicz 1 158 155 181 154 151 799 45 844 844 32
33 Marty Neal 3 164 157 129 212 158 820 820 820 33
34 Kevin Murray 4 161 146 157 149 139 752 65 817 817 34
35 Daulton Zschunke 2 142 160 166 133 151 752 60 812 812 35
36 Tom McAfee 3 110 189 133 143 154 729 55 784 784 36
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